
Atletický čtyřboj 8. a 9. tříd ZŠ starší žákyně Vlašim 5. května 2014

Jméno škola třída 60 m (6) dálka body_dávýška body_výkoule body_komíček body_mí800 m body_800body celkem pořadí

Plachá Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 9,57 376 376 254 0 0 0,00 0 29,73 232 3:36,88 100 962

Dušková Michaela ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 9,20 458 403 315 0 0 0,00 0 43,04 393 3:07,08 303 1469

Hulmáková Šárka ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 9,00 506 389 283 0 0 6,53 305 0,00 0 2:53,80 425 1519

Stecherová Jana ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 10,83 151 0 0 126 369 5,47 238 0,00 0 3:04,62 324 1082

Bengui Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 8,95 518 0 0 126 369 8,07 404 0,00 0 3:25,45 165 1456

Suchánková Karolína ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,87 538 0 0 141 523 8,52 433 0,00 0 0 0 1494

Minaříková Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 9,36 422 0 0 138 491 0,00 0 31,90 258 3:17,80 217 1388

Malknechtová Eliška ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 9,26 444 375 252 0 0 8,25 416 0,00 0 3:15,08 238 1350

Žížalová Barbora ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 9,27 442 337 174 0 0 0,00 0 36,05 307 3:22,59 184 1107

Skalická Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 9,52 386 388 281 0 0 0,00 0 37,60 326 3:15,78 233 1226

Gabriela Zachová ZŠ Postupice 9 9,36 422 0 0 141 523 8,79 451 0,00 0 3:20,89 196 1592

Němečková Patricie ZŠ Postupice 9 9,68 353 368 237 0 0 0,00 0 35,28 298 3:01,04 356 1244

Mušková Nikola ZŠ Postupice 9 9,95 299 321 144 0 0 0,00 0 32,25 262 3:57,38 22 727

Bucková Michaela ZŠ Postupice 8 10,28 238 0 0 120 312 0,00 0 33,41 276 3:58,12 20 846

Loudová Petra ZŠ Postupice 8 10,64 179 323 148 0 0 6,61 310 0,00 0 3:25,68 164 801

Sára Šestáková ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 9,58 374 423 362 0 0 0,00 0 38,81 341 0 0 1077

Nikola Hemplová ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 11,10 115 0 0 0 0 7,99 399 0,00 0 0 0 514

Adéla Jiroušková ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,94 300 0 0 123 340 6,85 325 0,00 0 3:37,99 94 1059

Eva Bui ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 10,32 231 0 0 120 312 0,00 0 20,92 131 3:25,23 167 841

Šárka Pekařová ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 10,46 208 349 198 0 0 0,00 0 31,86 257 4:21,38 4 667

Horká Eliška ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 9,54 382 0 0 141 523 7,64 376 0,00 0 0 0 1281

Horníčková Nikola ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 9,91 306 0 0 120 312 6,74 318 0,00 0 0 0 936

Bílková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 9,31 433 383 270 0 0 0,00 0 37,63 326 3:49,51 45 1074

Kováříková Marie ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 9,97 295 0 0 120 312 0,00 0 32,34 263 2:54,52 418 1288

Mottlová Denisa ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 9,70 348 346 192 0 0 0,00 0 26,73 197 0 0 737

Vlčková Aneta ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 9,80 328 339 178 0 0 0,00 0 32,17 261 3:18,69 212 979

Nováková Denisa ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 9,75 338 0 0 120 312 0,00 0 35,25 298 3:06,42 308 1256

Picková Eva ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 9,46 400 355 210 0 0 0,00 0 26,41 193 3:15,74 233 1036

Měchurová Kateřina ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 9,42 408 0 0 135 460 7,01 336 0,00 0 3:20,53 198 1402

Oberlaitnerová Adéla ZŠ Na Karlově 8.B. 9,18 463 369 239 0 0 5,93 267 0,00 0 0 0 969

Styblíková Alex ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 9,74 340 0 0 126 369 7,24 350 0,00 0 3:26,20 160 1219

Berková Eliška ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 10,20 252 368 237 0 0 7,11 342 0,00 0 0 0 831

Matějovská Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 9,33 428 0 0 120 312 0,00 0 34,66 290 2:55,16 412 1442

Tesáčková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 9,11 480 351 202 0 0 0,00 0 38,39 336 2:59,95 366 1384

Randová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 9,39 415 380 263 0 0 0,00 0 29,60 230 2:53,18 432 1340

Holadová Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 8,54 624 397 301 0 0 0,00 0 25,34 181 2:52,81 435 1541

Nováková Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 8,61 605 0 0 120 312 6,61 310 0,00 0 2:50,62 457 1684

Tulachová Nikola ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 9,93 302 372 246 0 0 6,03 273 0,00 0 3:12,98 255 1076

Moravcová Barbora ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 10,03 283 320 142 0 0 0,00 0 32,29 262 3:19,58 205 892

Kočová Denisa ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 9,14 472 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 44,02 405 2:52,21 441 1318
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Vlašim 5. května 2014 starší žákyně

čtyřboj

1 Nováková Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 1684

2 Gabriela Zachová ZŠ Postupice 9 1592

3 Holadová Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 1541

4 Hulmáková Šárka ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 1519

5 Suchánková Karolína ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 1494

6 Dušková Michaela ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 1469

7 Bengui Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 1456

8 Matějovská Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 1442

9 Měchurová Kateřina ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 1402

10 Minaříková Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 1388

11 Tesáčková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 1384

12 Malknechtová Eliška ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 1350

13 Randová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 1340

14 Kočová Denisa ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 1318

15 Kováříková Marie ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 1288

16 Horká Eliška ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 1281

17 Nováková Denisa ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 1256

18 Němečková Patricie ZŠ Postupice 9 1244

19 Skalická Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 1226

20 Styblíková Alex ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 1219

21 Žížalová Barbora ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 1107

22 Stecherová Jana ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 1082

23 Sára Šestáková ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 1077

24 Tulachová Nikola ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 1076

25 Bílková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 1074

26 Adéla Jiroušková ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 1059

27 Picková Eva ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 1036

28 Vlčková Aneta ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 979

29 Oberlaitnerová Adéla ZŠ Na Karlově 8.B. 969

30 Plachá Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 962

31 Horníčková Nikola ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 936

32 Moravcová Barbora ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 892

33 Bucková Michaela ZŠ Postupice 8 846

34 Eva Bui ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 841

35 Berková Eliška ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 831

37 Mottlová Denisa ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 737

38 Mušková Nikola ZŠ Postupice 9 727

39 Šárka Pekařová ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 667

40 Nikola Hemplová ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 514
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60 m

1 Holadová Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 8,54

2 Nováková Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 8,61

3 Suchánková Karolína ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,87

4 Bengui Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 8,95

5 Hulmáková Šárka ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 9,00

6 Tesáčková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 9,11

7 Kočová Denisa ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 9,14

8 Oberlaitnerová Adéla ZŠ Na Karlově 8.B. 9,18

9 Dušková Michaela ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 9,20

10 Malknechtová Eliška ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 9,26

11 Žížalová Barbora ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 9,27

12 Bílková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 9,31

13 Matějovská Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 9,33

14 Gabriela Zachová ZŠ Postupice 9 9,36

14 Minaříková Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 9,36

16 Randová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 9,39

17 Měchurová Kateřina ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 9,42

18 Picková Eva ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 9,46

19 Skalická Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 9,52

20 Horká Eliška ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 9,54

21 Plachá Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 9,57

22 Sára Šestáková ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 9,58

23 Němečková Patricie ZŠ Postupice 9 9,68

24 Mottlová Denisa ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 9,70

25 Styblíková Alex ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 9,74

26 Nováková Denisa ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 9,75

27 Vlčková Aneta ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 9,80

28 Horníčková Nikola ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 9,91

29 Tulachová Nikola ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 9,93

30 Adéla Jiroušková ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 9,94

31 Mušková Nikola ZŠ Postupice 9 9,95

32 Kováříková Marie ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 9,97

33 Moravcová Barbora ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 10,03

34 Berková Eliška ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 10,20

35 Bucková Michaela ZŠ Postupice 8 10,28

36 Eva Bui ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 10,32

37 Šárka Pekařová ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 10,46

38 Loudová Petra ZŠ Postupice 8 10,64

39 Stecherová Jana ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 10,83

40 Nikola Hemplová ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 11,10
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800 m

1 Nováková Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 2:50,62

2 Kočová Denisa ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 2:52,21

3 Holadová Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 2:52,81

4 Randová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 2:53,18

5 Hulmáková Šárka ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 2:53,80

6 Kováříková Marie ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 2:54,52

7 Matějovská Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 2:55,16

8 Tesáčková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 2:59,95

9 Němečková Patricie ZŠ Postupice 9 3:01,04

10 Stecherová Jana ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 3:04,62

11 Nováková Denisa ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 3:06,42

12 Dušková Michaela ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 3:07,08

13 Tulachová Nikola ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 3:12,98

14 Malknechtová Eliška ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 3:15,08

15 Picková Eva ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 3:15,74

15 Skalická Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 3:15,78

17 Minaříková Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 3:17,80

18 Vlčková Aneta ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 3:18,69

19 Moravcová Barbora ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 3:19,58

20 Měchurová Kateřina ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 3:20,53

21 Gabriela Zachová ZŠ Postupice 9 3:20,89

22 Žížalová Barbora ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 3:22,59

23 Eva Bui ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 3:25,23

24 Bengui Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 3:25,45

25 Loudová Petra ZŠ Postupice 8 3:25,68

26 Styblíková Alex ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 3:26,20

27 Plachá Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 3:36,88

28 Adéla Jiroušková ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 3:37,99

29 Bílková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 3:49,51

30 Mušková Nikola ZŠ Postupice 9 3:57,38

31 Bucková Michaela ZŠ Postupice 8 3:58,12

32 Šárka Pekařová ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 4:21,38

dálka

1 Sára Šestáková ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 423

2 Dušková Michaela ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 403

3 Holadová Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 397

4 Hulmáková Šárka ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 389

5 Skalická Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 388

6 Bílková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 383

7 Randová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 380

8 Plachá Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 376

9 Malknechtová Eliška ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 375

10 Tulachová Nikola ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 372

11 Oberlaitnerová Adéla ZŠ Na Karlově 8.B. 369

12 Němečková Patricie ZŠ Postupice 9 368
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12 Berková Eliška ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 368

14 Picková Eva ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 355

15 Tesáčková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 351

16 Šárka Pekařová ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 349

17 Mottlová Denisa ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 346

18 Vlčková Aneta ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 339

19 Žížalová Barbora ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 337

20 Loudová Petra ZŠ Postupice 8 323

21 Mušková Nikola ZŠ Postupice 9 321

22 Moravcová Barbora ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 320

výška

1 Gabriela Zachová ZŠ Postupice 9 141

1 Horká Eliška ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 141

1 Suchánková Karolína ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 141

4 Minaříková Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 138

5 Měchurová Kateřina ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 135

6 Bengui Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 126

6 Styblíková Alex ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 126

6 Stecherová Jana ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 126

9 Adéla Jiroušková ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 123

10 Horníčková Nikola ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 120

10 Eva Bui ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 120

10 Bucková Michaela ZŠ Postupice 8 120

10 Nováková Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 120

10 Kováříková Marie ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 120

10 Nováková Denisa ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 120

10 Matějovská Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 120

koule 3 kg

1 Gabriela Zachová ZŠ Postupice 9 8,79

2 Suchánková Karolína ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,52

3 Malknechtová Eliška ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 8,25

4 Bengui Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.C 8,07

5 Nikola Hemplová ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 7,99

6 Horká Eliška ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 7,64

7 Styblíková Alex ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 7,24

8 Berková Eliška ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 9 7,11

9 Měchurová Kateřina ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 7,01

10 Adéla Jiroušková ZŠ Čerčany 9.A 6,85

11 Horníčková Nikola ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 9.A 6,74

12 Loudová Petra ZŠ Postupice 8 6,61

12 Nováková Adéla ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 6,61

14 Hulmáková Šárka ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.B 6,53

15 Tulachová Nikola ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 6,03

16 Oberlaitnerová Adéla ZŠ Na Karlově 8.B. 5,93

17 Stecherová Jana ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 9.A 5,47
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míček

1 Kočová Denisa ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 44,02

2 Dušková Michaela ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 43,04

3 Sára Šestáková ZŠ Čerčany 8.A 38,81

4 Tesáčková Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 38,39

5 Bílková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 37,63

6 Skalická Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 37,60

7 Žížalová Barbora ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 8 36,05

8 Němečková Patricie ZŠ Postupice 9 35,28

9 Nováková Denisa ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 35,25

10 Matějovská Adéla ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 34,66

11 Bucková Michaela ZŠ Postupice 8 33,41

12 Kováříková Marie ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.A 32,34

13 Moravcová Barbora ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9 32,29

14 Mušková Nikola ZŠ Postupice 9 32,25

15 Vlčková Aneta ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 32,17

16 Minaříková Tereza ZŠ Dukelská Benešov 9 31,90

17 Šárka Pekařová ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 31,86

18 Plachá Nikola ZŠ Vlašim, Vorlina 8.A 29,73

19 Randová Tereza ZŠ Benešov Jirásková 8 29,60

20 Mottlová Denisa ZŠ Týnec n.Sázavou 8.B 26,73

21 Picková Eva ZŠ Na Karlově 9.B. 26,41

22 Holadová Tereza ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8 25,34

23 Eva Bui ZŠ Čerčany 8.B 20,92
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